

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1379 OF 2011

PARGAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narendra Hooda, Sr. AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.11.2013 along with C.A. No. 573 of 2011 and connected matters.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		